139th NRA Schools Meeting

Schools Snapshooting

The Sunday Times Challenge Trophy and Six NRA Gold Medals
1 The Oratory School A

Sgt A Coupland
UO P Inwood
Cdt J Kilgallon
RSM H Gilbert
SUO C Mitchell
Sgt M Phipps

Six NRA Silver Medals

2

The Oratory School B

Sgt K Hohenberg
Cdt R Brice

Cdt S Owen

Cdt O Marples
FSgt P Kendrick
Cdt R Knight

Next Best Scores

3
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Ampleforth College
St John's Leatherhead
Campbell College
Sedbergh School A
Sutton Valence School
Charterhouse School
Sedbergh School B
Liverpool College

Total

49
40
39
32
29
21

210

Total

44
36
32
32
18
13

175

Total

172
166
162
145
144
126
115

85



