139th NRA Schools Meeting

Schools Snapshooting

210

The Sunday Times Challenge Trophy and Six NRA Gold Medals					
	1	The Oratory School A	Total		
		Sgt A Coupland	49		
		UO P Inwood	40		
		Cdt J Kilgallon	39		
		RSM H Gilbert	32		
		SUO C Mitchell	29		
		Sgt M Phipps	21		

Six NRA Silver Medals

2 The Oratory School B	Total
Sgt K Hohenberg	44
Cdt R Brice	36
Cdt S Owen	32
Cdt O Marples	32
FSgt P Kendrick	18
Cdt R Knight	13
	175

Next Bo	Total	
3	Ampleforth College	172
4	St John's Leatherhead	166
5	Campbell College	162
6	Sedbergh School A	145
7	Sutton Valence School	144
8	Charterhouse School	126
9	Sedbergh School B	115
10	Liverpool College	85